CENTRE COUNTY RECYCLING AND REFUSE AUTHORITY

2019 RATE SCHEDULE

2019 RATES			2019
Municipal Solid Waste - Transfer Station	per ton	\$	70.00
Residual Waste - Transfer Station	per ton	\$	70.00
Minimum Waste Charge	each	\$	15.00
Tires - Residential	per ton	\$	70.00
Tires - Commercial	per ton	\$	150.00
Tires - Pit	each	\$	10.00
Pit Electronics	each	\$	5.00
Public Weigh Slips	each	\$	15.00
Appliances w/Freon - Commercial	per unit	\$	9.00
Minimum Recycling Charge	each	\$	20.00
Source Separated Recyclables	per ton	\$	20.00
Rigid Plastic	per ton	\$	20.00
Vinyl Siding as Recycling	per ton	\$	20.00
Wood Waste as Recycling	per ton	\$	45.00
Bagged Recyclables	per ton	\$	40.00
Service - Shredded Paper	per ton	\$	100.00
Bagged Compost	each	\$	6.00
Recycling Residue	per ton	\$	100.00
Rejected Recyclable Load Fee	per ton	\$	200.00
Replacement Curbside Bins	each	\$	7.00
Appliances/Scrap Metal			Free
Electronics	each		Free
Digging Out of frozen Roll Off Containers	each		Free
Extended Hours - Weekdays & Saturdays	per hour	\$	100.00
Extended Hours - Sundays & Holidays (2 hr. min.)	per hour	\$	200.00
Greentree Landfill - Direct	per ton	\$	38.00
Wayne Township Landfill Direct	per ton	\$	60.00
Early Payment Discount	.25% if paid by 15th of month		
Late Payment Penalty	1.5% per month, if paid after 15th of month		
Recycling Services			
Curbside Weekly Pick Up	month, per stop	\$	4.80
Commercial Weekly Pick Up	month, per stop	\$	43.50
Commercial Bi-Weekly Pick Up	month, per stop	\$	29.25
Commercial with OCC Pick Up(Alternate weeks)	month, per stop	\$	50.00
Drop Off Recycling Weekly Pick Up	month, per stop	\$	125.00
Drop Off Recycling On Demand	per pull	\$	125.00
Cardboard (OCC) Weekly Pickup	month, per stop	\$	50.00
Cardboard (OCC) Bi-Weekly Pickup	month, per stop	\$	40.00
Cardboard (OCC) On Demand Pulls	per pull	\$	125.00
Tanada (and) on beniana i and	per pun	Ψ	123.00